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geographical spread of projects
 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KEY

Renewable Natural Gas Renewable Electric

Rumpke Monmouth

McCarty Atascocita

Monroeville McKinney

Valley Coastal Plains

Raeger Mountain AEL

Southern Security

Shade Toyon

Bayton

Blue Bonnet

Bartow

Bowerman

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

14

18
17

3,4,5,6,7
1

2

8

9,11,13,15,16

10

12


